Installation Accessories Series
RERMERS

BX35

IURIRIRIZL

[

BTEANEMNE. EA
RIEZRE., IR, 2R
& . B JE iR F0 At B 44 B9
B&K,

IDREYSE

B, BHUEERORE
ELRRIEEE (T8
EEH)

RE, BEHDNEMFREE
B AONE N ERIRO
RN EDNRE TS EIEEAY
&

=E, RMEEELQEE
BARG. REELDRER
BT (0 vA=

MRS

EREL®

E‘ PEEEe

LUDWIG\ZEH K

BETRERERD www.ludwig-schneider.com.cn

FeigiRsk

FroaiiiR

HMBRLIE LIS EL 35
EEAKELOKXNREEN, SENRBELORITRE,

RIRE % SIS Br s
REHF MRS AR R THIMRLH EE,

HMRLHMROL % SLE BT 28
RERMEFHRER TR RIEEE,

BEHEL (SS)

ZRGURLRABE IR, MEANBRYUELPHEASEANENVENERTE
NBERONAA, ABERMROOERDERIMTIF, FEER—MNBRES
TR BRLUERHEEE .

LH-RH i&#&:3L

FFEDIN 16283, #HAMW—ImAEIEBRY, B—iwAGIEERL, WHESEEE
ARTLGBEATHTBEARRETIENES, ZREFAFERHERIZL, fil
NPT,

WS

FEDIN16284MHME, ENEEREITRNES, BNENRTUBEATE
El, ZEBARFERARREY, AIUNPT, HFRENERERYG (EEEEE
) BTREARERE, NAAERNEESEE L,

HEREZEHENES
XEDINREN T EEER, FANEREEENERESKERTRS4000
bar, EAXRBERKIIREGY,

JRIRIE B
WHMRY, EFBRLATLH/RHEL, BFBY (RIE\EN837-1) ATFHEZHAN
EAwO,



Installation Accessories Series
RERMERS

BRSH
RIOmMigi2Ek
Laps]

- PIIRLL

Lo

L1

Ls

Ls

@ds

—
B

SS #2uuEsk

@ d»

2 d1

L2

@ da

EhE-AheEiEsk

@ di-RH

MEFE

Eifl, AEE1.4571
=i, g
FEIRIZEY

A-PIRLL

SW @ di

|

FeigiRsk

h-5MRE

L2

L1

g

L3

@ds

@ d»

EEk (RIRY)

\ 1=
]

|

—

3

\

0u

u 2d

2d;s

2d2

1Rk
LR

L2

HEREREDRREREL

@ di

Dda

SW
‘\
S

L1

@ di-LH

—C LTS Ehi—

2 ds

&

LUDWIG\ZEH K

)

ad

FERAEHBERNE=

MY RER

26mm (&

25

=

}

sw :
il

@ds

BETRERERD www.ludwig-schneider.com.cn

A

'
il




Installation Accessories Series

RERMRS

Ih-GpERLY

(SEEy

SSIRgEk

&

EE"
d1
G1/8
G1/8
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G3/8
G3/8
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
M12x1

M12x1.
M12x1.
M20x1.

G1/8
G1/4
G1/4
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/2
G1/4B
G1/2B
G1/2B
G1/2B
G1/8
G1/8
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4

LUDWIG\ZEH K

BETRERERD www.ludwig-schneider.com.cn

[ ARG IRTIRT

d.
G1/4B
G1/2B
G1/8B
G3/8B
G1/2B
G1/2B
1/4NPT
M10x1
M12x1.5
G1/4B
G1/2B
G1/4B
G1/4B
1/4NPT
1/4ANPT
G3/8B
G3/8B
G1/2B
1/2NPT
1/2NPT
G3/4B
M12x1.5
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
G1/8B
G1/4B
G3/8B
G1/2B
G1/8
G1/8
G1/4
G1/4
G1/2
G1/2
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
M20x1.5
G1/4B
G1/2B
G1/2B
1/2NPT
G1/4B
1/4NPT
3/8NPT
3/8NPT
G3/8B
G3/8B
G1/2B
G1/2B
1/2NPT
1/2NPT
M20x1.5

R<Jmm
d: da
4.5 5
4.5 6
5.5 -
5.5 5.5
5.5 6
5.5 6
5.5
5.5 -
5.5 5
7 5
7 6
7 5
7 5
7 -
7 -
7 5.5
7 5.5
7 6
7 -
7 -
7 6
7 5
7 6
7 6
5.5 -
5.5 5
5.5 5.5
7 6
4.5 -
5.5 -
5.5 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7
7 -
5 5
6 6
6 6
6 -
- 5
- 5.5
- 5.5
- 6
- 6
- 6

3.5

L.?

14.5

13.5
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

L.”
10
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
13
13
13
19
10
13
13
19
19
19
19
19
19
13
20
20
20
11
11
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

Ls®
13

w w N v

w w N

FeigiRsk

Lps

=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
1.4571
=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
i
=i
1.4571
=i
1.4571
1.4571
1.4571
=i
=i
=i
1.4571
=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
=i
1.4571
1.4571
=i
=i
i
1.4571
=i
=i
1.4571
1.4571
=i
=i
=i
1.4571
1.4571
=i
=i
1.4571
=i
1.4571
=i



Installation Accessories Series

RERMRS

R~mm
it

LhiE-BhEEEk
Ha
DIN 1628347

|
T
T

BIELRE NS
DIN 16284iT:f

BauELE
DIN 162844t

HERENED
LR

]

&=

=

1) BEEMAEN 837

2) WEBE, PN250LAEMPEREAEN, MFLUTERE, EREIRAERAIMEE:
at100°C=11% at200°C=20% at300°C=29% at400°C=33%

3) ##@=CuZn39
4) EEIRT

&

EE"

d. d:
G1/2-RH G1/2-LH
G1/2-RH G1/2-LH
G1/2-RH G1/2-LH

G1/2-RH  M20x1.5-LH
G1/2-RH  M20x1.5-LH
M20x1.5-RH M20x1.5-LH

G1/4 PN250
G1/4 PN400
G1/2 PN250
G1/2 PN400
G1/2 PN400
M12x1.5 PN250
M20x 1.5 PN250
BF G1/4/ 9.5
M12x1.5
BT G1/4/ 9.5
M12x1.5

BT G1/2/ 17.5
M20x1.5
BT G1/2/ 17.5
M20x1.5
BFG1/2/ 17.5
M20 x1.5

G1/4 PN 100
G1/4 PN 250
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G1/2 PN 600
G3/4 <400 MPa

-5 (BRG3/4 B)

R<mm

d3
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
20.5
6.5
6.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
6.5
12.5
595

5.5

ds

12

12

12

ds

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

L2
36
36
36
36
36
36
22
22
30
30
30
22
30
30

30

30

30

30

33
37
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47

L2
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
17
17
24
24
24
17
24

14.5
14.5
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

L2
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

L.?

Ls®

g |
27
27
27
27
27
27
17
17
27
27
27
17
27

19/10
19/14
27/17
27/17
27/19
27/19
27/22
27/22
27/24
27/24

RIWE

Pb 3(2.0401) St=9SMnPb28(1.0718)

LUDWIG\ZEH K

BETRERERD www.ludwig-schneider.com.cn

FeigiRsk

#

&1
m
1.4571
&
i
i
#
i
&1
m
1.4571
&1
i
ol

"
ELEN
"
1.4571

g
i
i
1.4571
m
1.4571
i
1.4571
i
1.4571



Installation Accessories Series N
SRR EiRIEsL

R~ mm
1SiEEL 2 d:
@ d2
dds
dds
@ ds
| = @ ds
{ | . |
; | |
o 5 ‘
N'N ~
‘ ) 5 ) \ (
NN 3 |
2 |
@C‘ia |
D ds o
D di
*ZT‘)E di d: ds ds ds ds L+ L Ls La Ls
SwW =X
G1/2B 20 14.7 6 7 4 40 20 32 5 5
EN 837-1 M20x1.5% 20 14.7 6 7 4 40 20 32 5 5
1/2NPT 20 14.7 6 7 4 40 20 32 5 5
G1/2B-LH 20 14.7 - 7 - 40 20 - 5 5
DIN 16282
M20x1.5-LH? 20 14.7 - 7 - 40 20 - 5 5

1) RUFRIEFAFEDINT6282M 4
2) SFISONHIIRAE, BLUERRIEDINTG288: 1987 R, XLMREUGAFEENS37HIDINT 6282 {E iRt

© :

LUDWIG\ZEH K

BETRERERD www.ludwig-schneider.com.cn



Installation Accessories Series N
SRR EiRIEsL

ik
BXSSHEEBR  sasnBx35 AT

1AUREZ S

A TNPT
B 1/2NPT
C 1/4NPT
D M14*1.5
E M20*1.5
F M27%*2
G G1
H G1/2
| G1/4
T( ) EHUEHMS
2 JUHER NG N | TNPT
1/2NPT
1/4ANPT
M14*1.5
M20*1.5
M27*2
G1
G1/2
G1/4
T( )  EHEEEg
3R X | R
\Y 304SS
z 316L
T( ) He#MR

< C =S »w ®™mO v o

HER:
FRRBX35BAERIFEL SREEBEME ARG 2, SWHEZEMIE ARG 2, MEAZ04REFEN,

FEIAE

FEMARLE SEBEENFEIRNERRIXEITEDNAIL;
MR SR B PRI S T S

DREEPEARLE
TREEEIENE TN BRAT | SREFERRS (L8) ARAT q

? %da E* BEPRERESE www.ludwig-schneider.com.cn
T3y © 400-860-9760 © Iw@ludwig-schneider.com.cn



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

